
SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Day Wakefield Washington-Liberty Yorktown 

Tue – Nov 8 
Election Day 

Regular Schedule Regular Schedule Regular Schedule 

Fri -Nov 11 

Veteran’s Day 
CLOSED 6:00 am - 6:00 pm CLOSED 

Friday -Nov 18 Regular Schedule No Evening Swim Regular Schedule 

 Wed - Nov 23  
Thanksgiving Holiday 

 5:30 am - 9:30 am  

11:30 am – 3:30 pm  

5:30 am – 9:30 am  

11:30-am -5:30 pm  

5:00 am – 9:30 am  

11:30 pm - 3:00 pm  

 Thu - Nov 24  
Thanksgiving Holiday 

Happy Thanksgiving 

Pools CLOSED 
 Fri - Nov 25  

Thanksgiving Holiday 
CLOSED 8:00 am - 4:00 pm CLOSED 

Sat - Nov 26  
Thanksgiving Holiday 

12:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 am – 5:00 pm 12:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Sun - Nov 27  
Thanksgiving Holiday 

9:00 am - 5:00 pm 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Dec 19-Jan 2  APS Winter Break – Pools on Modified Schedule 

Mon -Jan 17 

MLK Day 
CLOSED 6:00 am - 6:00 pm CLOSED 

Mon - Feb 21 

Presidents Day 
CLOSED 6:00 am - 6:00 pm CLOSED 

April 11-April 17 APS Spring Break – Pools Open on Modified Schedule 
Sun - Apr 9 

Spring Holiday 

POOLS CLOSED 

               Happy Spring Holidays 

Mon - May 29 

Memorial Day  
CLOSED 6:00 am - 6:00 pm CLOSED 

Subject to change pending staff availability. 

 Please check updates at www.apsva.us/aquatics or at the pool 

 

  


